
n110

n129
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15
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RS588.110

RS643

RS586.80.89

Bauseits isolieren
z.B. mit Armaflex
Isolé par tiers
p.e. Armaflex

RS589.120
Lochblechrohr / 
Tuyau pérforé

Deckel RS589D.120

Zentriernocken
bauseits abwinkeln

Isolation

400

40
0

n
7

Klebeblech
aufgeraut

RS290.80.89

Material: 1.4301 (V2A)
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